
Bonanza School Calendar 2020/2021 
2020 

*Please note all events that say tentative are not happening at this point; 

however, as time progresses we may hold them.  Thank you. 
 

Tues.  Sept. 1  First day of school Grade 1 – 8 

Mon.  Sept. 7  No school – Labor Day Holiday 

Tues.  Sept. 8  ECS first day of school – Tuesdays and Thursdays 

**ECS do not attend school on Fridays until Friday, January 8th 

Annual School Council meeting – 3:45 p.m. – School Library 

Mon.   Sept. 14 Staff Meeting – 1/2 hour early dismissal (3:05 p.m.) 

Fri.  Sept. 18   No school for students – District Professional Development  

Thurs. Sept. 24  Terry Fox Run (tentative) 

Mon.  Sept. 28  Junior Kindergarten registration deadline 
 

Mon. Oct. 5   Staff meeting – 1/2 hour early dismissal  

Junior Kindergarten begins Mondays & Wednesdays 

8:30 am – Noon each week 

Thur.  Oct. 8  School pictures – Paquins Photo Studio – 9:30 am 

Fri.  Oct. 9  No school - CSW (Compressed School Week)  

Mon.   Oct. 12  No school – Thanksgiving Day Holiday 

Thur.  Oct. 29  Halloween Festivities – (tentative)   

Fri.  Oct. 30  No school for students  – School Professional Development 
 

Sun. Nov. 1  Daylight Saving Time ends – (Set your clocks 1 hour back)  

Mon.  Nov. 2  Staff meeting – 1/2 hour early dismissal 

Tue. Nov. 10  Remembrance Day Ceremony – (tentative) 

Wed.  Nov. 11  No school – Remembrance Day   

Thur.  Nov. 12  Scholastic book fair begins (tentative) 

Tues. Nov. 17  First term report cards go home 

Wed. & Thur. Nov 18/19 Parent Teacher Interviews – 4:00 – 7:00 p.m.  

Scholastic book fair ends 

Fri. Nov. 20  No school for students – School Professional Development 

Fri. Nov. 27  No school –CSW 
 

Mon. Dec.  7  Staff meeting – 1/2 hour early dismissal 

Fri. Dec. 11  No school – CSW 

Week of Dec. 14-18 Christmas concert and/or banquet (tentative) 

Fri. Dec. 18  Last day for students & staff 

Dec. 21 – Jan. 3  Holiday break 



 

2021 
 

  

Mon.  Jan. 4   School resumes -Staff meeting – 1/2 hour early dismissal (3:05 p.m.) 

Fri. Jan. 8   ECS (Kindergarten) start attending school on Fridays 

Fri. Jan. 15  No school - CSW   

Fri.     Jan. 29  No school for students– District Professional Development 
 

 

Mon. Feb. 1   Staff meeting – 1/2 hour early dismissal 

Fri.     Feb. 12  No school – CSW 

Mon. Feb. 15  No school – Family Day Holiday 

Fri. Feb. 26  No school – CSW 
 

 

Mon.   Mar. 1  Staff meeting – 1/2 hour early dismissal  

Thur./Fri. Mar. 4 & 5 No school for students – Teacher’s Convention  

Sun. Mar. 14  Daylight Saving Time begins – (Set your clocks 1 hour ahead) 

Tue. Mar. 16  Second Term Report Cards go home 

         Alberta Opera presents Cinderella – 1:30 pm (tentative) 

Wed. & Thu. Mar. 17/18  Parent Teacher Interviews – 4:00 – 7:00 p.m. 

Fri.     Mar. 19    No school - Day in lieu of Parent Teacher Interviews 

 

 

Thu.   Apr. 1   Last day of classes before break 

Fri.     Apr. 2   Good Friday – No school 

Week of Apr. 5 – 9 Spring Break – No School 

Mon.  Apr. 12  School resumes  

Staff meeting – 1/2 hour early dismissal 

Fri. Apr. 30  No school – CSW 

 

    

Mon. May 3  Staff meeting – 1/2 hour early dismissal 

Fri. May 7  No school – CSW  

Fri.     May 21  No school – CSW 

Mon.  May 24  No school – Victoria Day Holiday 

Fri.     May 28  No school – CSW 

Mon.  May 31  Junior Kindergarten ends 
 

 

 



 

Fri. June 4  No school – CSW 

Mon.  June 7  Staff meeting – 1/2 hour early dismissal 

Week of June 7-11 ECS attend all week 

    Swimming week (tentative) 

Thur.  June 17  ECS last day 

Fri. June 18  No school – CSW 

 

*No Provincial Achievement Tests this year 

*Final Exams for Junior High will be noted at a later date 

 

Fri. June 25  Awards Day Ceremony/Grade 8 Graduation Ceremony (tentative) 

    Final Report Card 

    Last day of school for students and staff 
 

**Dates throughout the year may change – please look in 

each weekly electronic newsletter and/or check out our 

website:  www.pwpsd.ca/Schools/Bonanza  
 

School Contact # (780) 353-3788 

Have a quick question?  You can email Mrs. Lepage  

pennylepage@pwsd76.ab.ca 
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